& SPORTS BAR

Main Menu available from 11.30am - 9.00pm
Pizza and Asian Meals not available from 2.30pm - 5.30pm

PRE GAME FEASI

WOOD FIRED GARLIC BREAD (V)

ADD CHEESE

CHEF SELECTION OF DIPS () (GF AVAILABLE)

CHEFS SELECTION OF DIPS SERVED WITH MARINATED
OLIVES AND GRILLED FLAT BREAD

CALAMARI FRITTE ENTREE

LIGHTLY FRIED CALAMARI WITH A LIME
AND JALAPENO MAYO AND MIXED SALAD

SGOTCH EGG

SOFT BOILED EGG ENCASED IN SAUSAGE MEAT AND
PANKO CRUMB SERVED COLD WITH GRAIN MUSTARD
AND A ROCKET AND BALSAMIC SALAD

SOUTHERN FRIED GHICKEN RIBS

SERVED WITH LIME AND JALAPENO MAYO

CHIPS AND GRAVY (V)
LOADED FRIES

SEE STAFF FOR TOPPING OPTIONS

WEDGES (V)

SERVED WITH SWEET CHILLI AND SOUR CREAM

MINI MAC SLIDERS (2)

ANGUS BEEF SLIDERS WITH MAC SAUCE AND
AMERICAN CHEESE ON MINI BRIOCHE BUNS

KOREAN CAULIFLOWER POPCORN (/)

SWEET AND SPICY CAULIFLOWER BITES WITH
SESAME SEEDS, SPRING ONION AND KEWPIE MAYO

SALADS

CAESAR SALAD (GF AVAILABLE)

SMOKEY BACON, GARLIC CROUTONS, SOFT BOILED EGG,

COS LETTUCE, PARMESAN CHEESE, ANCHOVIES
AND HOUSE DRESSING

ADD CHICKEN

ADD SMOKED SALMON
ADD CALAMARI

JAPANESE TERIYAKI GHIGKEN BOWL

TENDER CHICKEN THIGH IN A RICH TERIYAKI SAUCE,

WITH ASIAN COLESLAW, SESAME, AVOCADO
AND WARMED RICE

BURRATA SALAD (1)

WITLOF, ROCKET, WALNUTS, BALSAMIC GLAZE,

ORANGE SEGMENTS, SHAVED RADISH, CHERRY TOMATOES

17.0

17.0

14.5

18.5

3.0
16.5

3.9

12.5

16.5

20.5

21.0

21.5

*MEMBER'S PRICE.

*8.9
3.0
*16.5
*16.5
*14.0

*18.0

*8.9
*16.0

*3.0

*12.0

*16.0

*20.0

oy O O
o O O

*20.5

*21.0

GHIGKEN SGHNITZEL

CRUMBED CHICKEN BREAST, SERVED WITH CHIPS,
SALAD AND GRAVY

23.0

GHIGKEN PARMIGIANA

CRUMBED CHICKEN BREAST TOPPED WITH HAM,
NAPOLI SAUCE AND MOZZARELLA CHEESE
SERVED WITH CHIPS AND SALAD

27.0

CHICKEN FREE SCHNITZEL (V)

CRUMBED SOY BASED SCHNITZEIL SERVED
WITH CHIPS AND SALAD

BARRAMUNDI FILLETS (GF AVAILABLE)

BEER BATTERED OR GRILLED BARRAMUNDI FILLETS
SERVED WITH CHIPS, SALAD AND TARTARE SAUCE

24.0

28.0

VEAL SGHNITZEL

CRUMBED VEAL SCHNITZEL SERVED WITH CHIPS,
SALAD AND YOUR CHOICE OF SAUCE
PARMA UPGRADE

GALAMARI FRITTE MAIN

LIGHTLY FRIED CALAMARI WITH A LIME
AND JALAPENO MAYO AND MIXED SALAD

STEAK SANDWICH

STEAK, TOMATO, MIXED LEAF, MELTED CHEESE,
FRIED EGG, TOMATO RELISH SERVED
IN A TURKISH PIDE WITH CHIPS

WAGYU BURGER

WAGYU BEEF PATTY, AMERICAN CHEESE,
TOMATO, MAC SAUCE, MIXED LEAF AND ONION
SERVED IN A BRIOCHE BUN WITH CHIPS

SLOW GOOKED LAMB BURGER

12 HOUR SLOW COOKED LAMB SHOULDER,
TZATZIKI, CUCUMBER, LETTUCE,
SERVED IN A BRIOCHE BUN WITH CHIPS

32.0

29.0

21.0
21.0

22.0

PLANT BASED BURGER (V)

SOY BASED BURGER PATTY, SPANISH ONION, TOMATO,
LETTUCE, AMERICAN CHEESE, BEETROOT MAYO
SERVED IN A BRIOCHE BUN WITH CHIPS

KRANSKY HOT DOG

GERMAN KRANSKY WITH RUSSIAN SAUCE, SAUERKRAUT,
PROVALONE CHEESE, SERVED IN A CRUSTY ROLL WITH CHIPS

SPAGHETTI BOLOGNESE 24.0

RICH NAPOLI SAUCE MADE WITH BEEF MINCE,
TOPPED WITH PARMESAN CHEESE
GLUTEN FREE PENNE AVAILABLE (GF)

20.0

ROASTED PUMPKIN GNOGCHI (1) 28.0

PUMPKIN, WILTED SPINACH, GOAT'S CHEESE,
FINISHED WITH PINE NUTS AND FRESH HERBS

BEEF AND BURGUNDY PIE

BRAISED BEEF IN RED WINE, TOPPED WITH FLAKY PASTRY
SERVED WITH MINTED PEAS AND POTATO MASH

27.0

(GF') Gluten Free (V) Vegetarian.

*24.0

*26.0

*23.0

*21.0

*31.0

4.0

*28.0

*20.0

*20.0

*21.0

*19.0

*18.0

*23.0

3.0

*21.0

*26.0



& SPORTS BAR

Main Menu available from 11.30am - 9.00pm
Pizza and Asian Meals not available from 2.30pm - 5.30pm

As IAN (NOT AVAILABLE BETWEEN 2:30PM — 5:30PM) P I ZZA (NOT AVAILABLE BETWEEN 2:30PM — 5:30PM)

SPEGIAL FRIED RIGE 22.0 *21.0 MARGHERITA (V) 149 *13.5
WOK-FRIED RICE WITH ASIAN SAUSAGE, PEAS, NAPOLI SAUCE, MOZZARELLA CHEESE, OREGANO
ONION, EGG AND SHRIMP
HAWAIIAN 17.9 *16.5
M[]NG["_'AN BEEF 240 *230 NAPOLI SAUCE, MOZZARELLA CHEESE, HAM, PINEAPPLE
STIR-FRIED BEEF WITH ASIAN GREENS IN A
MONGOLIAN SAUCE SERVED WITH STEAMED RICE PEPPERONI 185 *1758
NAPOLI SAUCE, PEPPERONI, DOUBLE MOZZARELLA CHEESE
STARLIGHT NOODLES 240 *23.0 .
WOK-TOSSED CHOW MEIN NOODLES WITH BBQ PORK, SOUTHERN GHIGKEN 19.5 18.5
EGG, GARLIC, ONION, CARROT, CAPSICUM NAPOLI SAUCE, MOZZARELLA CHEESE, CHICKEN,
AND BEAN SHOOTS BACON, SWEET-CORN AND A CHIPOTLE DRESSING

SWEET & SOUR PORK 23.0 *22.0 n E s s E H -I- s
WOK-TOSSED BATTERED PORK PIECES WITH CAPSICUM,

ONION, PINEAPPLE AND A HOME-MADE SWEET || ke e asssssscccccccccceeee====-
AND SOUR SAUCE SERVED WITH STEAMED RICE
PAULOVA (GF) 15.0

WITH WHITE CHOCOLATE SAUCE, MIXED BERRIES
AND FAIRY FLOSS

GRAZING BOARDS

................................. DARK CHOGOLATE MOUSSE (GF) 15.0

SERVED WITH CREAM AND VANILILA ICE CREAM
BBO MEAT 43.0 *43.0

SATAY SKEWERS, SPICY MEATBALLS,
ANGUS BEEF SLIDERS, DEVILLED DRUMETTES,

CHIPS, ONION RINGS, SALAD, BBQ SAUCE Klns []2 YEAHS AND UNDEH]

SEAFOOD 48.0 *47.0
BEER BATTERED BARRAMUNDI, PRAWN TWISTERS, MAHGHERITA [\’] ]2.0
LEMON PEPPER CALAMARI, SEAFOOD SALAD, NAPOLI SAUCE, MOZZARELLA CHEESE, OREGANO

CHIPS, FRIED SCALLOPS, SALAD, TARTARE

HAWAIIAN 12.0

NAPOLI SAUCE, MOZZARELLA CHEESE, HAM, PINEAPPLE

................................. FISH AND GHIPS (GF AVAILABLE) 12.0

BATTERED OR GRILLED BARRAMUNDI, SERVED WITH CHIPS
COOKED TO YOUR LIKING AND SERVED WITH A CHOICE

OF TWO SIDES AND A SAUCE: NUGGETS AND GHIPS 12.0

BATTERED CHICKEN NUGGETS SERVED WITH CHIPS
SIDES: CHIPS, GARDEN SALAD, STEAMED VEGETABLES, POTATO MASH

SAUCE: GRAVY, GARLIC BUTTER (GF), RED WINE JUS (GF), MUSHROOM SCHNITZEL AND GHIPS 12.0
GRAVY OR PEPPERCORN GRAVY CRUMBED CHICKEN BREAST,SERVED WITH CHIPS
PARMA UPGRADE 4.0
*
250G SGOTCH FILLET STEAK 43.0 *42.0
: KIDS DESSERTS
300G PORTERHOUSE STEAK 1.0 *400
DARK GHOGCOLATE MOUSSE 6.0
3506 RIB-EYE 43.0 *42.0 RICH CHOCOLATE MOUSSE SERVED WITH CREAM
AND VANILLA ICE-CREAM
%
STICKY RIBS 44.0 *43.0  |cE CREAM SUNDAE 6.0
AMERICAN STYLE OVEN-ROASTED PORK RIBS, SERVED WITH YOUR CHOICE OF TOPPING
FINISHED WITH OUR CHEF'S OWN SMOKEY BBQ SAUCE, AND SPRINKLES

SERVED WITH CHIPS

*MEMBER'S PRICE. (GF) Gluten Free (V) Vegetarian.



	Page 1
	Page 2

