

Main Menu available from 11.30am - 9.00pm Pizza and Asian Meals not available from 2.30pm - 5.30pm

ORANGE SEGMENTS, SHAVED RADISH, CHERRY TOMATOES			BEEF AND BURGUNDY PIE BRAISED BEEF IN RED WINE, TOPPED WITH FLAKY PASTRY SERVED WITH MINTED PEAS AND POTATO MASH		* 26.0
BURRATA SALAD (V) WITLOF, ROCKET, WALNUTS, BALSAMIC GLAZE,	21.5	*21.0	ROASTED PUMPKIN GNOCCHI (V) PUMPKIN, WILTED SPINACH, GOAT'S CHEESE, FINISHED WITH PINE NUTS AND FRESH HERBS		*27.0
JAPANESE TERIYAKI CHICKEN BOWL TENDER CHICKEN THIGH IN A RICH TERIYAKI SAUCE, WITH ASIAN COLESLAW, SESAME, AVOCADO	21.0	*20.5	TOPPED WITH PARMESAN CHEESE GLUTEN FREE PENNE AVAILABLE (GF)		3.0
ADD SMOKED SALMON ADD CALAMARI		6.0 6.0	SPAGHETTI BOLOGNESE RICH NAPOLI SAUCE MADE WITH BEEF MINCE,		*23.0
COS LETTUCE, PARMESAN CHEESE, ANCHOVIES AND HOUSE DRESSING ADD CHICKEN		6.0	KRANSKY HOT DOG GERMAN KRANSKY WITH RUSSIAN SAUCE, SAUERKRAUT, PROVALONE CHEESE, SERVED IN A CRUSTY ROLL WITH CHI		*18.0
CAESAR SALAD (GF AVAILABLE) SMOKEY BACON, GARLIC CROUTONS, SOFT BOILED EGG,	20.5	*20.0	PLANT BASED BURGER (V) SOY BASED BURGER PATTY, SPANISH ONION, TOMATO, LETTUCE, AMERICAN CHEESE, BEETROOT MAYO SERVED IN A BRIOCHE BUN WITH CHIPS	2U.U	*19.0
SALADS			12 HOUR SLOW COOKED LAMB SHOULDER, TZATZIKI, CUCUMBER, LETTUCE, SERVED IN A BRIOCHE BUN WITH CHIPS		*100
SWEET AND SPICY CAULIFLOWER BITES WITH SESAME SEEDS, SPRING ONION AND KEWPIE MAYO			SERVED IN A BRIOCHE BUN WITH CHIPS SLOW COOKED LAMB BURGER	22.0	*21.0
AMERICAN CHEESE ON MINI BRIOCHE BUNS KOREAN CAULIFLOWER POPCORN (V)	16.5	*16.0	WAGYU BURGER WAGYU BEEF PATTY, AMERICAN CHEESE, TOMATO, MAC SAUCE, MIXED LEAF AND ONION	21.0	*20.0
MINI MAC SLIDERS (2) ANGUS BEEF SLIDERS WITH MAC SAUCE AND	12.5	*12.0	FRIED EGG, TOMATO RELISH SERVED IN A TURKISH PIDE WITH CHIPS		
WEDGES (V) SERVED WITH SWEET CHILLI AND SOUR CREAM	J. J	*9.0	STEAK SANDWICH STEAK, TOMATO, MIXED LEAF, MELTED CHEESE,	21.0	*20.0
SEE STAFF FOR TOPPING OPTIONS WEDGES (V)			LIGHTLY FRIED CALAMARI WITH A LIME AND JALAPEÑO MAYO AND MIXED SALAD		
LOADED FRIES	16.5	*16.0	CALAMARI FRITTE MAIN	29.0	*28.0
SERVED WITH LIME AND JALAPEÑO MAYO CHIPS AND GRAVY (V)	9.0	*8.5	CRUMBED VEAL SCHNITZEL SERVED WITH CHIPS, SALAD AND YOUR CHOICE OF SAUCE PARMA UPGRADE	J2.U	4.0
SOUTHERN FRIED CHICKEN RIBS	18.5	*18.0	SERVED WITH CHIPS, SALAD AND TARTARE SAUCE VEAL SCHNITZEL	22 N	*31.0
SOFT BOILED EGG ENCASED IN SAUSAGE MEAT AND PANKO CRUMB SERVED COLD WITH GRAIN MUSTARD AND A ROCKET AND BALSAMIC SALAD	14.3	14.0	BARRAMUNDI FILLETS (GF AVAILABLE) BEER BATTERED OR GRILLED BARRAMUNDI FILLETS	28.0	*27.0
LIGHTLY FRIED CALAMARI WITH A LIME AND JALAPEÑO MAYO AND MIXED SALAD SCOTCH EGG	1 / F	*14.0	CHICKEN FREE SCHNITZEL (V) CRUMBED SOY BASED SCHNITZEL SERVED WITH CHIPS AND SALAD	24.0	*23.0
OLIVES AND GRILLED FLAT BREAD CALAMARI FRITTE ENTRÉE	17.0	*16.5	CRUMBED CHICKEN BREAST TOPPED WITH HAM, NAPOLI SAUCE AND MOZZARELLA CHEESE SERVED WITH CHIPS AND SALAD		
CHEF SELECTION OF DIPS (V) (GF AVAILABLE) CHEFS SELECTION OF DIPS SERVED WITH MARINATED	17.0	*16.5	SALAD AND GRAVY CHICKEN PARMIGIANA	27.0	*26.0
WOOD FIRED GARLIC BREAD (V) ADD CHEESE	9.0	*8.5	CHICKEN SCHNITZEL CRUMBED CHICKEN BREAST, SERVED WITH CHIPS,	25.0	*24.0

SPORTS BAR

Main Menu available from 11.30am - 9.00pm Pizza and Asian Meals not available from 2.30pm - 5.30pm

ASIAN (NOT AVAILABLE BETWEEN 2:30PM - 5:3	PIZZA (NOT AVAILABLE BETWEEN 2:30PM – 5:30PM)				
SPECIAL FRIED RICE WOK-FRIED RICE WITH ASIAN SAUSAGE, PEAS,	22.0	*21.0	MARGHERITA (V) NAPOLI SAUCE, MOZZARELLA CHEESE, OREGANO	14.5	*13.5
ONION, EGG AND SHRIMP			HAWAIIAN	17.5	*16.5
MONGOLIAN BEEF STIR-FRIED BEEF WITH ASIAN GREENS IN A MONGOLIAN SAUCE SERVED WITH STEAMED RICE	24.0	*23.0	NAPOLI SAUCE, MOZZARELLA CHEESE, HAM, PINEAPPLE PEPPERONI NAPOLI SAUCE, PEPPERONI, DOUBLE MOZZARELLA CHEESE	18.5	*17.5
STARLIGHT NOODLES WOK-TOSSED CHOW MEIN NOODLES WITH BBQ PORK, EGG, GARLIC, ONION, CARROT, CAPSICUM AND BEAN SHOOTS	24.0	*23.0	SOUTHERN CHICKEN NAPOLI SAUCE, MOZZARELLA CHEESE, CHICKEN, BACON, SWEET-CORN AND A CHIPOTLE DRESSING	19.5	*18.5
SWEET & SOUR PORK WOK-TOSSED BATTERED PORK PIECES WITH CAPSICUM, ONION, PINEAPPLE AND A HOME-MADE SWEET AND SOUR SAUCE SERVED WITH STEAMED RICE	23.0	*22.0	DESSERTS		
GRAZING BOARDS			PAVLOVA (GF) WITH WHITE CHOCOLATE SAUCE, MIXED BERRIES AND FAIRY FLOSS		15.0
UNALINU DUANUJ			DARK CHOCOLATE MOUSSE (GF) SERVED WITH CREAM AND VANILLA ICE CREAM		15.0
BBQ MEAT SATAY SKEWERS, SPICY MEATBALLS, ANGUS BEEF SLIDERS, DEVILLED DRUMETTES, CHIPS, ONION RINGS, SALAD, BBQ SAUCE	49.0	*48.0	KIDS (12 YEARS AND UNDER)		
SEAFOOD BEER BATTERED BARRAMUNDI, PRAWN TWISTERS,	48.0	*47.0	MARGHERITA (V)		12.0
LEMON PEPPER CALAMARI, SEAFOOD SALAD, CHIPS, FRIED SCALLOPS, SALAD, TARTARE			NAPOLI SAUCE, MOZZARELLA CHEESE, OREGANO HAWAIIAN NAPOLI SAUCE, MOZZARELLA CHEESE, HAM, PINEAPPLE		12.0
GRILL			FISH AND CHIPS (GF AVAILABLE) BATTERED OR GRILLED BARRAMUNDI, SERVED WITH CHIPS		12.0
COOKED TO YOUR LIKING AND SERVED WITH OF TWO SIDES AND A SAUCE: SIDES: CHIPS, GARDEN SALAD, STEAMED VEGETABLE		MASH	NUGGETS AND CHIPS BATTERED CHICKEN NUGGETS SERVED WITH CHIPS		12.0
SAUCE: GRAVY, GARLIC BUTTER (GF), RED WINE JUGGERAVY OR PEPPERCORN GRAVY			SCHNITZEL AND CHIPS CRUMBED CHICKEN BREAST, SERVED WITH CHIPS PARMA UPGRADE		12.0 4.0
250G SCOTCH FILLET STEAK	43.0	*42.0	KIDS DESSERTS		
300G PORTERHOUSE STEAK	41.0	*40.0	DARK CHOCOLATE MOUSSE		6.0
350G RIB-EYE	43.0	*42.0	RICH CHOCOLATE MOUSSE SERVED WITH CREAM AND VANILLA ICE-CREAM		
STICKY RIBS	44.0	*43.0	ICE CREAM SUNDAE		6.0
AMERICAN STYLE OVEN-ROASTED PORK RIBS, FINISHED WITH OUR CHEF'S OWN SMOKEY BBQ SAUCE, SERVED WITH CHIPS			SERVED WITH YOUR CHOICE OF TOPPING AND SPRINKLES		

SERVED WITH CHIPS